
2020003   GN Belgrave
MS Gold

1

2

TSA011457

TSA771064

WP [1] Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Pieter SMAL Walkover

3

4

TSA680116

TSA831057

GN

GN

Bashier OMAR-MAZON

DELAREY VAN TONDER 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA660096

TSA890973

GN Simon G EDMONDS

Willem KRüGER 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA680057

TSA011589

EDEN

GC

Severus SMUTS

Deen BURROWS 6-0, 6-0

Pieter SMAL

DELAREY VAN TONDER

6-0, 6-0

Simon G EDMONDS

Severus SMUTS

6-1, 6-1

DELAREY VAN TONDER

Simon G EDMONDS

6-2, 6-1

Simon G EDMONDS

Pieter SMAL

Severus SMUTS 6-3, 6-0

Severus SMUTS

[1] Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Bashier OMAR-MAZON Walkover

Willem KRüGER

Deen BURROWS 6-0, 6-0

Bashier OMAR-MAZON

Willem KRüGER

6-2, 6-1

Willem KRüGER

D1

BYE

Deen BURROWS

Deen BURROWS
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